
141
Team Penske 22 610 0 0 3 216

142
Kaulig Racing 16 502 -108 108 2 133

143
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 488 -122 14 0 55

144
Joe Gibbs Racing 54 487 -123 1 4 114

145
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 453 -157 34 0 11

146
JR Motorsports 7 439 -171 14 2 111

147
Kaulig Racing 11 436 -174 3 0 33

148
Kaulig Racing 10 424 -186 12 1 50

149
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 384 -226 40 0 11

1410
JR Motorsports 9 361 -249 23 0 22

1411
JR Motorsports 1 357 -253 4 0 00

1412
Jeremy Clements Racing 51 357 -253 0 0 00

1413
Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 333 -277 24 0 00

1414
Richard Childress Racing 2 325 -285 8 1 50

1415
Our Motorsports 02 313 -297 12 0 11

1416
Stewart-Haas Racing 98 306 -304 7 0 00

1417
JR Motorsports 8 292 -318 14 1 61

1418
RSS Racing 39 270 -340 22 0 00

1419
JD Motorsports 4 234 -376 36 0 00

1420
DGM Racing 36 225 -385 9 0 00

1421
SS Green Light Racing 17 219 -391 6 0 00

1422
Our Motorsports 23 217 -393 2 0 00

1423
Martins Motorsports 44 212 -398 5 0 00

1424
Big Machine Racing 48 209 -401 3 0 00

1425
Sam Hunt Racing 26 200 -410 9 0 00

1426
DGM Racing 92 200 -410 0 0 00

1427 Motorsports Business
Management

66 176 -434 24 0 00

1428
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 178 175 -435 1 0 00
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1429
JD Motorsports 6 171 -439 4 0 00

1430
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 163 -447 8 0 00

1431
JD Motorsports 15 149 -461 14 0 00

1432
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 147 -463 2 0 00

1433
JD Motorsports 0 139 -471 8 0 00

1434
DGM Racing 90 136 -474 3 0 00

1435
Mike Harmon Racing 47 131 -479 5 0 00

1436
Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 130 -480 1 0 00

1437
SS Green Light Racing 07 126 -484 4 0 00

1438
Mike Harmon Racing 74 111 -499 15 0 00

1439
Means Motorsports 52 106 -504 5 0 00

1440
Jordan Anderson Racing 31 103 -507 3 0 00

1441 Motorsports Business
Management

13 81 -529 22 0 00

1442
Bassett Racing 77 34 -576 47 0 00

343
DGM Racing 91 23 -587 11 0 00

144
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 76 14 -596 9 0 00

145
ACG Motorsports 25 0 -610 14 0 00

946
Our Motorsports 03 0 -610 0 0 00

047
Kaulig Racing 14 0 -610 0 0 00

048
Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -610 0 0 00

049
Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -610 0 0 00

050
Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -610 0 0 00

051
Team Penske 12 0 -610 0 0 00

052
Joe Gibbs Racing 81 0 -610 0 0 00

053
Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -610 0 0 00

054
RICK WARE

0 -610 0 0 00

055
RSS Racing 38 0 -610 0 0 00

056
LARRY BERG 55 0 -610 0 0 00
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057 Motorsports Business
Management

142 0 -610 0 0 00


